
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary DATE:  03/30/12 ORDINANCE NO.:  0808-2012

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Prime Bryon Ringley, PE 11-2167170 MAJ $162,524.65

1500 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 100 Project Manager/Principal 12/21/13 34.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43204 (614) 486-4383 Active

2 Utilocate Subcont. Daniel Hornyak, PS 31-0716498 ASN $114,948.08

840 Michigan Avenue Survey Manager 05/31/13 24.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 221-4500 Active

3 Rersource International Subcont. Jonathan Sterenberg, PE 31-0669793 FBE $86,049.38

6350 Presidential Gateway Geotechnical Manager 06/03/12 18.2%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 823-4949 Active

4 Dreier-Maller Subcont. Steve Maller 34-1681027 MAJ $110,000.00

6508 Taylor Road SW Partner  04/06/12 23.2%

Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 (614) 575-0065 Active

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $473,522.11

Total Percentage 100.00%

Sewer Cleaning and TelevisingSewer Cleaning and Televising

PROJECT:  CIP 610789-100000 - Clintonville/Northridge Stormwater System Improvements

Easements and Engineering 

Design

Subsurface Utility Locates

Geotechnical Investigations

Easements and Engineering Design

Subsurface Utility Locates

Geotechnical Investigations

Approved:  FWW

Date:  04/04/12

Page 1 of 1


